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The restaurant from Ascot offers 74 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of £11.
Located in the heart of leafy Sunningdale, The Tablespoon is a hidden gem offering a relaxed atmosphere and a
buzzing secret garden. Our restaurant serves fresh, quality dishes with contemporary twists on traditional dining
to suit every palate. Join us for the arrival of The Fusion Kitchen on Friday, 29th September 2017. Stay tuned for

our exciting new menus! As a family-owned establishment, we pride ourselves on being unique and not just

another link in a chain.
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Tablespoon Menu

Desserts

DESSERT OF THE DAY

Entrées

SMOKED MACKEREL PATE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta

GRILLED VEGETABLE PENNE

Sandwiches
SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Side Dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

Pork

PORK BELLY

Grill

TBSP SIGNATURE BURGER

Sauces

GRAVY

Menu

SAUSAGE, MASH GRAVY

£8

£6

£13

£10

£8

£15

£10

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT £9

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI £17
Egg Dishes
EGGS FLORENTINE £9

Combo Meals

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES £7
Meal Deals

HAM, EGG CHIPS £10
Eggs

SCRAMBLED SMOKED SALMON £9
Bites

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN WINGS £8
Poultry & Meat

LAMB SAMOSAS £8
$10 Dish

VEGE SAMOSAS £7
Raw Bar

SHELLFISH COCKTAIL £10
Salads Additions

SEARED SESAME TUNA £20
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From The Charcoal Oven
CORNFED CHICKEN £16

Chicken Combos
#12. FISH CHIPS

Appetizers To Share

SELECTION OF CHEESES £9

Kalared Flaming Wok

THAI GREEN CURRY

Brunch Delights

EGGS ROYALE £10

Land Ahoy

SRI LANKAN CURRY

Grilled & Braised Specials

80Z SIRLOIN £28
Indian
CHILLI PANEER £9

CHICKEN CURRY

Main Course

PAN FRIED SALMON £17
PAN FRIED COD £17
Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
VEGETARIAN

From The Grill

8OZ FILLET
GRILLED HALLOUMI BURGER
ROAST PORK

Mains

- PAN FRIED CHICKEN
BREAST

5 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
<. BURGER

RUMP OF LAMB
COD SUPREME

Ingredients Used

CHILI
BROCCOLI
VEGETABLES
PORK MEAT

Dessert

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

PANNACOTTA OF THE DAY
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
ICE CREAMS SORBETS (3)
ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)

Salads

DUCK SAMOSAS

THE TBSP CIGARS

PRAWNS AL DIABLO

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
BREADED WEST COUNTRY BRIE
CHICKEN CAESAR

£30
£13

£14

£20
£17

£7
£7
£7
£7

£8
£10
£12
£11
£6
£11
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PANINI

-

2194 LAMB
LAMB CHOPS

BREAD
MEAT
SALAD
CHICKEN

Main

CONFIT DUCK PLUM SALAD
SAGE ONION SCOTCH EGG
TBSP CIGARS

POACHED EGGS AVOCADO
SMOKED MACKEREL MOUSSE

TBSP HOUSE SALAD
CONFIT DUCK PLUM
DUMBAY KI NIHARI
PAPA K'S MASALA COD

COD SAAG ALOO

£11
£9
£10

£8
£7
£11
£19
£15

£17

Tablespoon

45 Chobham rd Sunningdale,
Berkshire SL5 0DS, Ascot, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-17:00
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